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Proposed

Fee Structure for Ballfields
Excerpted from
2003 King County Parks and Recreation Fees

Recreation and Misc. Fees
(In response to the requirements of Ordinance No. 14509)

Final 2003 Fees
2003 Proposed up  (If different than
Facility Fee/Recreation 2002 Fees to* proposed)
Ball field Lights (per hour) $15.00 $18.75
Before Off Hrs - County Dept Rental Rate $12.50 $20.00
Cheerleading Practice $18.00 $22.50
Cricket Game $14.00 $28.00
Field Use Adult Game** $33.00 $66.00
Field Use Adult Practice $9.00 $18.00
Field Use Adult Tournament Game $33.00 $66.00
Field Use Senior Game $7.00 $14.00
Field Use Senior Practice $2.50 $5.00
Field Use Senior Tournament Game $12.00 $25.00 $30.00
Field Use Youth Game $7.00 $14.00
Field Use Youth Mini/Mod Soccer Game $2.34 $5.00
Field Use Youth Mini/Mod Soccer Practice $1.67 $4.00
Field Use Youth Practice $2.50 $5.00
Field Use Youth Tournament Game $15.00 $30.00
Sand-SeccerFields# 2002 rates

*2003 fees are proposed to be set at the maximum stated, unless otherwise specified

**Field use fees are per GAME
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